Individual Best Times (Masters)

Helen Andrews - (364652) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order
Time FINA Pts
49.75 117
50.43 112
51.29 107
53.81 93
54.76 88
55.88 83
55.88 83
Swim Order
Time FINA Pts
50.43 112
53.81 93
54.76 88
51.29 107
55.88 83
55.88 83
49.75 117
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Round

Round

Swim
Date

23/06/19
12/11/23
25/06/22
24/06/23
20/11/22
14/11/21
14/11/21

Swim
Date

12/11/23
24/06/23
20/11/22
25/06/22
14/11/21
14/11/21
23/06/19

Meet

Hampshire Masters 2019

South East Region Masters Inter Counties Meet 2023
Hampshire Masters County Championship
Hampshire ASA Masters Championships

Masters Inter-County 2022

South East Region - Masters Intercounties

Masters Inter-County Meet 2021

Meet

South East Region Masters Inter Counties Meet 2023
Hampshire ASA Masters Championships

Masters Inter-County 2022

Hampshire Masters County Championship

South East Region - Masters Intercounties

Masters Inter-County Meet 2021

Hampshire Masters 2019

Venue

Portsmouth
London
Hampshire
Portsmouth
Various
Wycombe

Various

Venue

London
Portsmouth
Various
Hampshire
Wycombe
Various

Portsmouth

Licence

MAS854
MAS1094
MAS964
MAS1051
MAS995
MAS928
MAS987

Licence

MAS1094
MAS1051
MAS995
MAS964
MAS928
MAS987
MAS854
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