Individual Best Times (Masters)

Helen Andrews - (364652) - South Downs Trojan Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
49.75	117	Н	23/06/19	Hampshire Masters 2019	Portsmouth	MAS854	0
50.43	112	F	12/11/23	South East Region Masters Inter Counties Meet 2023	London	MAS1094	0
51.29	107	F	25/06/22	Hampshire Masters County Championship	Hampshire	MAS964	0
53.81	93	F	24/06/23	Hampshire ASA Masters Championships	Portsmouth	MAS1051	0
54.76	88	Н	20/11/22	Masters Inter-County 2022	Various	MAS995	0
55.88	83	Н	14/11/21	South East Region - Masters Intercounties	Wycombe	MAS928	0
55.88	83		14/11/21	Masters Inter-County Meet 2021	Various	MAS987	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50.43	112	F	12/11/23	South East Region Masters Inter Counties Meet 2023	London	MAS1094	0
53.81	93	F	24/06/23	Hampshire ASA Masters Championships	Portsmouth	MAS1051	0
54.76	88	Н	20/11/22	Masters Inter-County 2022	Various	MAS995	0
51.29	107	F	25/06/22	Hampshire Masters County Championship	Hampshire	MAS964	0
55.88	83	Н	14/11/21	South East Region - Masters Intercounties	Wycombe	MAS928	0
55.88	83		14/11/21	Masters Inter-County Meet 2021	Various	MAS987	0
49.75	117	Н	23/06/19	Hampshire Masters 2019	Portsmouth	MAS854	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS